
eAudiobook Readers
A select list of popular audiobook readers

Adult Fiction
Adam, Vikas
Andrews, McLeod
Arndt, Andi
Brick, Scott
Burr, Sandra
Campbell, Cassandra
Crouch, Michael
Cumming, Alan
Dale, Jim
Daniels, Luke
Davis, Jonathan
Farrell, Cynthia
Fry, Stephen
Graham, Dion

Guidall, George
Herrmann, Edward
Hoffman, Dominic
Ireland, Marin
Irons, Jeremy
Jackson, JD
Kellgren, Katherine
King, Lorelei
LaVoy, January
Lee, Caroline
Maarleveld, Saskia
Maby, Madeleine
Mathan, Sneha
Miles, Robin

Muller, Frank
Nankani, Soneela
Onayemi, Prentice
Pinchot, Bronson
Pittu, David
Porter, Ray
Rosenblat, Barbara
Stevenson, Juliet
Turpin, Bahni
Vance, Simon
Walker, Joan
Whelan, Julia
Zeller, Emily Woo

Adult Science Fiction/Fantasy
Adam, Vikas
Brick, Scott
Campbell, Cassandra
Cumming, Alan
Daniels, Luke
Davis, Jonathan

Farrell, Cynthia
Fry, Stephen
Guidall, George
Kellgren, Katherine
King, Lorelei
Onayemi, Prentice

Adult Romance
Adam, Vikas
Arndt, Andi
Atkins, Rachel
Burr, Sandra
Campbell, Cassandra
Daniels, Luke

Farrell, Cynthia
Gilbert, Tavia
Kellgren, Katherine
Landor, Rosalyn
LaVoy, January
Maby, Madeleine

Rosenblat, Barbara
Rudd, Kate
Wells, Mary Jane
Whelan, Julia
York, Sebastian

Pinchot, Bronson
Rudd, Kate
Wheaton, Wil
Whelan, Julia
Zeller, Emily Woo



Adult Mystery
Adam, Vikas
Armitage, Richard
Arndt, Andi
Atkins, Rachel
Brick, Scott
Burr, Sandra
Campbell, Cassandra

Daniels, Luke
Farrell, Cynthia
Fraser, Hugh
Graham, Dion
Guidall, George
Jackson, JD
King, Lorelei

Adult Historical
Adam, Vikas
Armitage, Richard
Arndt, Andi
Atkins, Rachel
Brick, Scott
Campbell, Cassandra
Cumming, Alan
Davis, Jonathan

Farrell, Cynthia
Graham, Dion
Guidall, George
Hoffman, Dominic
Ireland, Marin
Jackson, JD
Kinnunen, Caitlin
Maarleveld, Saskia

Maby, Madeleine
Miles, Robin
Pittu, David
Porter, Davina
Stevenson, Juliet
Vance, Simon
Whelan, Julia
Zeller, Emily Woo

Teen Fiction
Adam, Vikas
Arndt, Andi
Campbell, Cassandra
Crouch, Michael
Cumming, Alan
Dale, Jim
Daniels, Luke
Farrell, Cynthia
Graham, Dion

Guest, Kim Mai
Hoffman, Dominic
Kellgren, Katherine
Kinnunen, Caitlin
Maarleveld, Saskia
Maby, Madeleine
Marie, Jorjeana
Mathan, Sneha
Miles, Robin

Nankani, Soneela
Rudd, Kate
Soler, Rebecca
Turpin, Bahni
Wheaton, Wil
Whelan, Julia
Wu, Nancy
Zeller, Emily Woo

Kids Fiction
Adam, Vikas
Andrews, McLeod
Arndt, Andi
Campbell, Cassandra
Cumming, Alan
Dale, Jim
Daniels, Luke
Davis, Jonathan
Fry, Stephen J.

Graham, Dion
Guest, Kim Mae
Herrmann, Edward
Hoffman, Dominic
Jackson, J.D.
Kellgren, Katherine
LaVoy, January
Maby, Madeleine
Margolyes, Miriam

Marie, Jorjeana
Miles, Robin
Nankani, Soneela
Pinchot, Bronson
Pittu, David
Soler, Rebecca
Turpin, Bahni
Wu, Nancy

LaVoy, January
Maarleveld, Saskia
Porter, Davina
Rosenblat, Barbara
Vance, Simon
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